
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES
OF ALABAMA INC; Party Role= Grantee;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201208280003
23130

08/28/2012
08:47:04

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

EVANKO
JOHN R

Instr
#:20070926000
451750

201208270003
22730

08/27/2012
02:37:41

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

THOMAS
JIMMY A

Instr
#:20060829000
424830

201211020004
21880

11/02/2012
01:44:51

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

VOLK JASON Instr
#:20080327000
124300

201202280000
70060

02/28/2012
01:34:46

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NORTH
ROBERT E

Other:SEE
INST

201206060001
98720

06/06/2012
12:06:04

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

DAIS MICHAEL
DEPORRES

4 60 Instr
#:20060103000
001640

Lot#:3 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:60
Sub:FARRIS
SMITH
SUBDIVISION
RESURVEY

201210310004
18170

10/31/2012
09:20:33

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NORTH
ROBERT E

7 7 Instr
#:20070607000
266280

Lot#:33 Book:7
Pg:7
Sub:BRANDY
WINE FIRST
SECTOR

201211200004
45980

11/20/2012
11:18:29

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

PARKER
DORIS

6 36 Instr
#:20080929000
384300

Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:36
Sub:HIDDEN
VALLEY
ESTATES

201211130004
35590

11/13/2012
03:04:07

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

STOBERT
ROBERT M

6 59 Instr
#:20080130000
039320

Lot#:18 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:59
Sub:MEADOW
GREEN

201210190004
02560

10/19/2012
12:27:26

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HORTON
FRANKLIN

Instr
#:20081210000
462570

Sec:28
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201211070004
28220

11/07/2012
01:42:38

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HAEFNER
DON

Sec:1 Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201211140004
37230

11/14/2012
12:30:24

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FINN GAY P 5 52 Lot#:4 Book:5
Pg:52
Sub:BRIDLEW
OOD

201212210004
89850

12/21/2012
04:09:58

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GRUBBS
WILLIAM M

Sec:8 Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


