Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201208280003 23130	08/28/2012 08:47:04	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	EVANKO JOHN R					Instr #:20070926000 451750	
201208270003 22730	08/27/2012 02:37:41	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	THOMAS JIMMY A					Instr #:20060829000 424830	
201211020004 21880	11/02/2012 01:44:51	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	VOLK JASON					Instr #:20080327000 124300	
201202280000 70060	02/28/2012 01:34:46	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NORTH ROBERT E						Other:SEE INST
201206060001 98720	06/06/2012 12:06:04	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	DAIS MICHAEL DEPORRES			4	60	Instr #:20060103000 001640	Lot#:3 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:60 Sub:FARRIS SMITH SUBDIVISION RESURVEY
201210310004 18170	10/31/2012 09:20:33	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NORTH ROBERT E			7	7	Instr #:20070607000 266280	Lot#:33 Book:7 Pg:7 Sub:BRANDY WINE FIRST SECTOR
201211200004 45980	11/20/2012 11:18:29	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	PARKER DORIS			6	36	Instr #:20080929000 384300	Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:36 Sub:HIDDEN VALLEY ESTATES
201211130004 35590	11/13/2012 03:04:07	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	STOBERT ROBERT M			6	59	Instr #:20080130000 039320	Lot#:18 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:59 Sub:MEADOW GREEN
201210190004 02560	10/19/2012 12:27:26	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HORTON FRANKLIN					Instr #:20081210000 462570	Sec:28 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201211070004 28220	11/07/2012 01:42:38	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HAEFNER DON						Sec:1 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201211140004 37230	11/14/2012 12:30:24	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FINN GAY P			5	52		Lot#:4 Book:5 Pg:52 Sub:BRIDLEW OOD
201212210004 89850	12/21/2012 04:09:58	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GRUBBS WILLIAM M						Sec:8 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST